
CUSTOMER DETAILS Date

Company Landline

Person Name Email

Mobile 

Address

PRODUCT

Product Name 

Bulk Density  

Product Particle Size 

Flowability 

Abrasivity

Product 

Characteristics

ELECTRICAL DETAILS

Supply Voltage 

Electrical Frequency 

Any Other Comments:

BIN DISCHARGER QUESTIONNAIRE

DETAILS OF SILO / HOPPER

 Finish

Quantity

Dia. of Straight Portion  

Cone Inclination 

Material of Construction  

Equ. below Bin Discharger 

Bottom Discharge 

Opening, if Flange Type
 

Hazardous Area 
Classification

BIN DISCHARGER 

Please email the filled-in Questionnaire to 

sales@airlockintl.co.in


	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	25: 
	26: 
	28: 
	29: 
	Drop1: [ ]
	Drop2: [ ]
	Drop3: [ ]
	Drop4: [ ]
	Drop5: [ ]
	Drop6: [ ]
	Drop7: [ ]
	Drop8: [ ]
	Drop9: [ ]
	Drop10: [ ]
	Date: 


